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River Valley Football Records

375 Yards or more gained in a Single Game

Totals Passing Rushing
591 161 430
552 365 187
549 71 478
549 94 455
544 147 397
525 151 374
524 199 325
505 170 335
501 134 367
497 75 422
485 151 334
482 134 348
478 143 335
476 337 139
470 59 411
460 110 350
458 74 384
457 -3 460
456 248 208
451 311 140
451 119 323
447 244 203
447 73 374
446 119 327
444 228 216
444 268 176
444 89 355
441 77 364
437 181 256
433 194 239

Year
2010

2014
2013
2010
2016
2013
1999
2012
2012
2000
1996
1999
2012
2019
2004
2012
2012
2009
1999
2017
2013
2020
2004
2015
2019
2011
1998
2010
2016
2010

Opponent
Westfield

Lancaster
Dodgeville
Lancaster
Big Foot
Platteville
Richland Center
Wautoma
Dodgeville
Fennimore
Dodgeville
Dodgeville
Brodhead-Juda
Lancaster
Boscobel
Platteville
Prairie du Chien
Dodgeville
Wisconsin Dells
Arcadia
Prairie du Chien
Richland Center
lowa Grant
Viroqua
Brodhead-Juda
Lancaster
Fennimore
Prairie du Chien
Richland Center
Richland Center

Coach
Tim Eastlick

Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tony Sweere
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tony Sweere
Tony Sweere
Tony Sweere
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tony Sweere
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tony Sweere
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick



31
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

River Valley Football Records

375 Yards or more gained in a Single Game

Totals Passing Rushing
432 173 259
430 198 232
430 318 112
428 177 251
426 178 248
423 277 146
420 146 274
419 180 239
416 115 301
416 89 327
416 97 319
413 167 246
411 100 311
410 54 356
409 163 246
408 154 254
407 130 277
403 233 170
402 283 119
400 181 219
399 228 171
399 383 16
395 179 216
394 22 372
393 128 265
393 48 345
393 115 278
392 118 274
388 202 186
387 35 352
386 148 238
385 188 197
385 183 202
382 43 339
382 83 299
380 54 326
379 171 208

Year
1966
2019
2017
2016
2019
2016
1998
1964
2018
1999
2005
2017
2012
1998
1964
1998
2001
2013
2011
2014
2019
2011
2019
1992
2014
2003
1997
1998
1972
1996
2002
2020
2009
2004
1998
2012
2008

Opponent

Nekoosa
St. Catherine's
Two Rivers
Arcadia
Nekoosa
Lancaster

Nekoosa
Fennimore
RichlandCenter
Dodgeville
Richland Center
Platteville

Wisconsin Dells
Dodgeville
Dodgeville
Dodgeville

Prairie du Chien
Edgerton

Prairie du Chien

Viroqua

Richland Center
Prairie du Chien
Boscobel
Richland Center

Wisconsin Dells
Nekoosa
Mineral Point
Adams Friendship
Nekoosa
Boscobel
Wautoma
Arcadia

Coach
Howie Murphy
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tony Sweere
Howie Murphy
Tim Eastlick
Tony Sweere
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tony Sweere
Howie Murphy
Tony Sweere
Tony Sweere
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Roger Hoffman
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tony Sweere
Tony Sweere
Howie Murphy
Tony Sweere
Tony Sweere
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick
Tony Sweere
Tim Eastlick
Tim Eastlick






